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NE
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16

17
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1%

20

Concorrente

Marcio Marreiros
Carlos Martins
Eduardo Antunes
Paulo Santos

Jodo Filipe Monteiro
Ricardo Filipe
Fernando Peres
Pedro Leone

Julio Inacio

Filipe Silva

Paulo Anselmo
Vasco Tintim

José Baptista

Pedro Franco

Jaime Manuel Falcdo
Bonito Ramos

Nuno Silva

Vitor Rodrigues

Rui Rijo

Lic N2

570

2081

1874

422

478

1873

1830

638

1930

1937

978

2071

4170

1639

1143

1813

796

446

4670

12 Condutor
22 Condutor

Marcio Marreiros
Rui Serra

Carlos Martins
Daniel Amaral
Eduardo Antunes
Hugo Bentes
Paulo Santos

Luis Santos

Jodo Filipe Monteiro
Gongalo Assungdo
Ricardo Filipe
Fernando Almeida
Fernando Peres
José Pedro Silva
Pedro Leone
Bruno Ramos
Julio Inacio
Ricardo Mestre
Filipe Silva

Diogo Elias

Paulo Anselmo
Eduardo Gongalves
Vasco Tintim
Filipa Tintim

José Baptista
Jorge Rita

Pedro Franco
Victor Sousa
Jaime Manuel Falcio
Andre Silva
Bonito Ramos
José Martins
Muno Silva

Dario Martins
Vitor Rodrigues
Florival Neto

Rui Rijo

Jodo Borrega

Lic N2

570

Viatu

3 MITSUBISHI LANCE

2081
2720
1874
1801

422
1802

478
1793
1873
1986
1830
1831

638

639
1930
1931
1937
1982

978

938
2071
2073
4170
4171
1639
1872
1143
1150
1813

900

796
2647

446
1999
4670
4671

MITSUBISHI LANCE

MITSUBISHI LANCE

MITSUBISHI LANCE

TOYOTA COROLLA

MITSUBISHI CARIS

MITSUBISHI LANCE

FORD ESCORT RS C

MITSUBISHI LANCE

CITROEN SAXO VT:

PEUGEOT 206 GTI

PEUGEQT 205 MI 1

BMW E30 325 IX (-

FORD ESCORT

MAZDA 323

PEUGEOT 207

FIAT PUNTO HGT

SUZUKI SWIFT

BMW 325 IX (E30)
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